PXF4 socket type is a plug & socket type compact tempera-
ture controller developed as a successor to PXR4 socket
type. It has 48 × 48 mm front panel with color LCD, and an
85.7-mm deep body behind the panel.
FEATURES
1. Enhanced control function
• Fast sampling speed of 50 ms
• Improved indication accuracy

13
SEPARATE ORDER ITEMS
Item Q`ty Ordering code
PC loader communication cable 1 ZZP*TQ501923C3
4th code
4 No alarm
8-pin socket for DIN rail mounting (TP48X) 1 ZZP*PXF2-C100
8-pin socket for panel mounting (TP48SB) 1 ZZP*PXF2-C101
G Two alarms
11-pin socket for DIN rail mounting (TP411X) 1 ZZP*PXF2-C102
11-pin socket for panel mounting (TP411SBA) 1 ZZP*PXF2-C103
6
PXF4-2
SOCKET
OUTLINE DIAGRAM (Unit : mm)